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
kitchen, and 60-foot pool.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-429640

MAJESTIC VILLA WITH VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/S. Apelian 323.804.3400

6+11
3100 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$15,988,000 VILLA

Gated Italian villa commands expansive views. Main level 
has dual great rooms, formal dining room, salon, office, 
maid’s, guest suite, huge chef’s kitchen. Staircase and 
elevator access all levels. Four en-suite bedrooms open onto 
balcony; vast master suite has a private terrace. Billiards 
room with wet bar, screening room, wine cellar. Infinity pool 
and spa. Offered fully furnished, this is a superb estate of 
impeccable quality.

3100benedict.com

Open NEW11-2

COMPLETELY REIMAGINED HOTEL 
LIKE TRADITIONAL

HILTON & HYLAND
Zach Goldsmith 310.908.6860

3+3
2552 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,075,000

Located in the Estates section of Benedict Canyon boasting 
elegance and style, while creating a deep sense of tranquility 
throughout. Architectural Digest’s recognized designer 
Donna Livingston has created a warm and inviting retreat 
with great scale and light, with unmatched attention to detail 
and a seamless indoor/outdoor flow.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-428664

ENGEL & VOLKERS BH
John Steiner 3106661454

4+4
1623 N TOWER GROVE DR

$2,749,000 SPANISH

Authentic mid-century California ranch home ready for you 
to take to the next level of reinvention for today's lifestyle. 
Built in 1958 on a 9800+ sq.ft lot with serene views and 
pool. Approx. 3700 sq.ft of living space. Family owned for 46 
years, it features four bedrooms; four baths; den/office; open 
living & dining rooms; river rock fireplace; hardwood floors; 
two-car garage w/ direct entry, and many original details 
to inspire a reinterpretation & modernist's vision. A TRULY 
UNIQUE PROPERTY!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grb Disp,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-428876

ONE STORY WITH A POOL

COMPASS
Afa Shafa 310-748-8050

3+4
9830 WANDA PARK DR

$1,394,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

WONDERFUL STARTER HOME,ONE STORY WITH A 
POOLCUL DE SAC STREET ,3 BDRM AND 3 1/2 BATH. 
BRIGHT,LIGHT.LARGE LIVING RM AND DINING AREA. 
WINDOWS OPEN TO THE POOL AND BACKYARD

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-423952

REDUCED OVER $200K • CATERED BY 
JAYDE’S MARKET

WEA
Max Shapiro 310-422-5628

5+5
2572 HUTTON DR

$3,595,000 CAPE COD

100% renovated with today’s highest end standards. Upon 
arrival, enter the graciously vaulted foyer and adjoining living 
room with vaulted ceiling. This Hamptons inspired home is 
truly in its own class. From the entry corridor, you will be 
led into the chef’s kitchen with more than enough space 
for family dining and entertaining. Take the staircase up to 
an oversized landing/hallway leading to 4 BRs – including a 
spacious Master with his/hers walk-in closets. WiFi operated 
pool, spa, and more.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Other

Lunch red11-2

MLS#18-381270

EXQUISITE FRENCH CONTEMPORARY 
ESTATE ON APX. 4 ACRES

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310.285.7508

5+8
9719 HEATHER RD

$24,500,000 FRENCH

Situated on nearly 4 acres, minutes from the heart of 
Beverly Hills, this exquisite French Contemporary estate 
has just completed an extensive renovation. Designed for 
entertaining. Professional chef’s kitchen, formal dining room, 
great room, library with bar, theater, and wine cellar. French 
doors open to sprawling grounds, complete with rolling 
lawns, pool terrace, outdoor kitchen, tennis court, mini golf 
course, and private vineyard overlooking majestic views of 
the city, ocean, & mountains.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2
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MLS#18-405320

ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE WITH 
ENDLESS CANYON & CITY VIEWS.

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

5+7
2200 SUMMITRIDGE DR

$19,800,000 MODERN

Newly completed architectural masterpiece offering a 
sophisticated & elegant floor plan w/ expansive views of LA 
& seamless indoor-outdoor flow throughout the entire home. 
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
beams & Fleetwood doors that allow an abundance of 
natural light, this home is replete with an open dining room 
& gourmet kitchen featuring a generous Caesarstone island, 
Sub Zero appliances, & custom cabinetry. Outdoor space 
includes nearly 1,000 sq. ft. of outdoor deck space, mature 
landscaping, with detached recreation room w/ bar, private 
hot tub, and an enchanting fire pit.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

CHARLES E. TOBERMAN OUTPOST 
ESTATE'S SPANISH STYLE

COMPASS
STEVE SANDERS 323.828.6471

3+3.5
2201 MALAGA ROAD

$2,875,000 SPANISH

Preserving the Spanish Revival style of the original 
residential enclave, this designer-done  home is filled with 
period features including beamed ceilings, arched doorways, 
stained glass, & a curving staircase. Unobstructed views of 
the LA basin, the ocean, Long Beach & Catalina can be seen 
from every room.  A true Hollywood treasure!

INCREDIBLE VIEWS

Open N/A11-2

EXQUISITE MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE! 
BANKRUPTCY SALE!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Shawn Kormondy 323-638-7567

3+3.5
3548 MULTIVIEW DR

$1,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Situated along a private driveway sits this exquisite 
Mediterranean estate. Open floorplan & top-of-the-line 
finishes w/ formal living room anchored by an elegant 
fireplace & leads to the dining room w/ a balcony to relish 
the views. Beautiful chef's kitch accented by SS appls, 
center island, tasteful dark wood cabinets and opens to the 
casual living. Resort style outdoor living space is ideal for 
entertaining featuring a shimmering pool and inviting spa 
overlooking the views. BANKRUPTCY SALE!

Diswasher, Oven, Refrigerator, Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-429576

ABSOLUTELY THE BEST DEAL IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS!!!!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

2+2
3065 VALEVISTA TRL

$1,295,000 MID-CENTURY

Dramatic Mid-century on an incredible lot. Abundance of 
usable land and gorgeous setting. Romance and charm. 
Private and quiet. Open flr plan with high beamed ceiling. 
Lrg Liv rm flowing out to a huge terrace with wrap-around 
city to mountain views. The kitchen and bathrooms have 
been remodeled with a chic touch.The yard is made up of 
3 parcels totaling 8,821 sq ft. It's basically lt's your own 
park. There is a full gst hse with it's own entrance.Close to 
shopping, restaurants and entertainment.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-415346

REDUCED!! GREAT VALUE FOR SUNSET 
STRIP  VIEW HOME W/ POOL.

GUSSMAN CZAKO ESTATE
Paul Czako 310-995-1963

2+3
8573 FRANKLIN AVE

$2,795,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

BRING YOUR DESIGNER and  DEVELOPER CLIENTS!! This 
Quintessential two-story PROMONTORY VIEW Home is 
the Perfect Find. BRAND NEW PRICE. Very Open & Airy w/ 
Great indoor/outdoor flow. All major rooms of this desirable 
residence are accented by walls of glass & overlook the 
large Pool area - which all have commanding views of DTLA 
to Catalina & the Ocean beyond. Most secluded, & peaceful 
location. Carport and abundance of private driveway parking 
for guests. Move-in, Remodel, or Expand

100% PRIVACY FROM STREET. UP PRIVATE DR.

Open red11-1

MLS#18-415622

HOLLYWOOD HILLS TROPHY VIEW 
ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

5+10
8366 SUNSET VIEW DR

$19,995,000 2sty-MODERN

State of the art architecture & timeless classic style meet to 
form a wonder of design in this Hollywood Hills trophy view 
estate. Masterpiece of famed designer Tim Campbell, his 
fully realized vision of an iconic living space set apart in a sea 
of ordinary. A unique blend of mid-century & ultra-modern 
style. Walls of glass vanish to reveal LA's grandest views, 
gorgeous vistas from Downtown to the Ocean. The dream 
has become a reality: come and experience residential 
perfection for yourself.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-402360

ONE OF A KIND

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

6+6.5
1730 RISING GLEN RD

$9,980,000 1sty-MODERN

Unsurpassed new construction single level home with 14 ft. 
high ceilings and 6,137 sq. ft. of open floor living space. 5 
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
+ a swank screening room. Stunning canyon views follow 
you through the elegant flow of the living room, kitchen & 
family room opening seamlessly to the patio & heated pool 
where there are areas for lounging, dining & entertaining. 
The contemporary home comes with smart-home systems, 3 
fireplaces and parking area for 6 cars.

PRIVATE GATED ESTATE

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-397012

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL 
MASTERPIECE WITH 270° LA VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

2+3
1641 WOODS DR

$5,499,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Towering above the city and adjacent to the famed Stahl 
House, this architectural masterpiece has arguably one of 
the finest views in Los Angeles. Designed by internationally 
and widely published Brian Murphy. The house features 
a very dramatic two-story living rm, dining rm, stainless 
commercial quality restaurant kitchen, media room, elegant 
library, office area, a stunning huge master suite w/views and 
comfortable guest ste. Fantastic pool and indoor/outdoor 
entertaining space. 3-car garage.

JUST REDUCED

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-409278

GATED TRADITIONAL WITH POOL AND 
VIEWS- LOWER SUNSET PLAZA.

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mann/Marshall 310-740-1812

3+4
8651 PINE TREE PL

$3,450,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Large flat yard with Pool, Outside Fireplace, BBQ & Pizza 
Oven! Located on a quiet cul-de-sac. Spacious living room 
with fireplace and double sets of French doors leading to 
pool and yard. City lights views from all principal rooms, 
charming formal dining room, family room, kitchen with 
breakfast nook, luxurious master suite with large walk-in 
closet, guest bedroom with own bath. Cozy guest quarters 
with separate entrance - perfect for guests or private home 
office. Attached two-car garage.

Minutes to Sunset Strip!

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-393542

FABULOUS VIEW IN HILLS -NEWLY 
REMODELED! NEW PRICE

WESTCOAST PROPERTIES
Patricia Scott 619-857-6926

4+5
3313 BONNIE HILL DR

$2,849,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Newly priced... best price per square foot for panoramic 
view Hills property newly remodeled to perfection...Private 
celebrity hideaway..  Open floorplan- spacious sleek kitchen: 
quartzite counters, custom cabinetry, brass hardware, 
7"plank flooring 4 bedrooms 4.5 baths with powder room, 
den with courtyard entrance and lg laundry room. 1st floor 
Master suite with views and access to vanishing edge spa; 
spa bath: soaking tub, steam shower, dual vanities, and giant 
walk-in closet! Plus 3 ensuites.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#19-426828

CHATEAU MARMONT FIXER W/ JETLINER 
VIEWS. A+ DEVELOPMENT OPP!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER/SALIM 310.492.8181

3+2
8300 HOLLYWOOD

$1,600,000 CONTEMPORARY

Join the A-List in the hills above Chateau Marmont. 
Expansive, completely unobstructed frontline city views 
from every room in the house. Fixer w/ easy upside potential 
perfect for owner/user or investor. Extremely rare public 
offering: views, privacy, a flat yard, on the most sought after 
streets in the area. Looking for buyer w/ vision to transform 
this property into a celebrity worthy retreat. Buyer to 
investigate room for pool. Trust sale, sold in as-is condition, 
no court confirmation req.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open rev11-2
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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#18-414820

SUNSET STRIP HOUSE WITH CITY AND 
OCEAN VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 310-777-6216

2+4
8221 MONTEEL RD

$7,500 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Behind Chateau Marmont on a double lot totaling 14,971 
sq ft this 2 bdrm, 4 bath home is sited up a drive way on a 
pvt flat lot w/ lawn, mature landscaping & secluded exterior 
entertainment patio w/FP & media screen. LG great rm 
kitch & enormous liv rm w/ expansive entertainment areas. 
2 bdrms en suite up on east & west ends of house for total 
privacy. Wine storage. Bar.  2 laundry rms, 1 up & 1 down.  
2 car garage & a 4 car carport/Motor ct.  Exterior elevator 
from garage.

Btwn Marmont & Selma behind Cht. Marmont
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
with slate finished gas fireplace & wall of windows & French 
doors opening to covered slate patio & terraced yard w/ 
mature citrus trees, creating a beautiful space for indoor/
outdoor entertaining.

www.10647sommawaybelair.com/

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-424682

STYLISH & FRESH NEW FEEL – PRIVACY 
ABOUNDS

CB BW / COMPASS BW
Joan Caplis/Susan Stark 310-979-3972

3+2.5
2813 MORAGA DR

$1,999,000 1sty-RANCH

Custom ranch nestled above the street on a broad, flat 
knoll in Upper Bel Air. Well designed & versatile single level 
flr plan. Stone fireplace separates the living rm, dining rm, 
family rm. Repeated French doors span the back of the home 
showcasing the sparkling pool/spa, used brick patios, BBQ, 
rose-covered pergola & idyllic secluded yard. Bedroom wing 
w/den, 2 guest rooms + Jack/Jill bath; spacious master ste 
w/sitting rm, his/hers closets + bath w/spa tub, shower, & 
double vanity.

2813Moraga.com

Open rev11-2
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05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-425016

COMPASS
GREG HOLCOMB 3104353711

3+5
10727 WILSHIRE BLVD #PH5

$15,950,000

Atop The Remington, a fully-serviced, amenitized high-rise in 
Westwood Village-is Penthouse 5, a luxe residence framed 
by panoramic vistas spanning from DTLA to the Pacific 
Ocean. Designed by LM Pagano Design, the 5,991 S.F. 
interior is host to three bedroom suites, including a master 
retreat with luxurious finishes from handcrafted wallpaper 
to a dream-worthy closet. The home opens to a 1,800 S.F. 
terrace that serves as an idyllic setting for entertaining whilst 
set to LA's most coveted views.

Open NEW11-2

SPACIOUS PENTHOUSE IN 
PRESTIGIOUS CHURCHILL

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 3107203524

0+0
10450 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT PHE

$990,000

BEAUTIFUL,BRIGHT, REMODEL ,WITH NEW APPLIANCES 
1600 SQ CONDO , WITH LARGE LIVING ROOM AND 
DINNING AREA IS PERFECT FOR ENTERTAINING .THIS 
CONDO HAS A LARGE MASTER BEDROOM WITH 
GENEROUS CLOSET SPACE. HOME OWNER'S DUES 
INCLUDES FULL SERVICE 24 HR SECURITY, VALET 
PARKING,GYM,POOL,SAUNA,WATER,BASIC CABLE AND 
ELECTRICITY. WASHER& DRYER IN THE UNIT.THIS BUILDING 
CONVENIENTLY LOCATED ON THE CORRIDOR,CLOSE TO 
RESTAURANT, SHOPS AND MOVIES IN WEST WOOD VILLAGE 
UCLA , CENTURY CITY AND BEVERLY HILLS .

Range, Freezer, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-423532

RARE OPPORTUNITY FOR A 
SPECTACULAR TOP-FLOOR CONDO

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

2+3
10108 EMPYREAN WAY #304

$3,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Located at the luxury complex of Le Parc in prime Century 
City. This 2 bed 3.5-bath, unit has many upgrades. This unit 
has an impressive entry with 12-foot ceilings, that leads to 
an open living room, dining room and a den with wet bar that 
is great for entertaining. The gourmet kitchen with granite 
counter tops and breakfast area opens to a beautiful terrace 
with expansive views. The master bedroom includes a large 
walk-in closet and dual updated baths.

Available for Lease $18,000/mo

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-411060

$200,000 PRICE IMPROVEMENT!!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Sam Shakerchi 310-525-0872

3+3.5
10380 WILSHIRE #804

$2,795,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Just reduced and ready to sell! Rare south facing 3+4 unit 
in the highly sought after La Tour building on the Wilshire 
Corridor. Bring your clients to this Open because we're now 
priced to sell quickly!

www.latour804.com

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

GRAND MEDITERRANEAN 
BRENTWOOD ESTATE

COMPASS
Hugh Evans, R. Stearns 3108509284

6+10
540 CRESTLINE DR

$9,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Quiet street off Tigertail w views Layout flows seamlessly 
w expansive decks & outdoor space from most rooms. 
Beautiful wooden vaulted foyer w soaring ceilings & tons 
of natural light. Spa-cious chef's kitchen, dining rm & large 
family rm w a full bar. Extraordinary master suite upstairs w 
2 huge closets & bright, open bath. Lower level w gym, wine 
cellar, open entertaining spaces, & oversized bedrooms. 
Beautiful backyard w grassy areas & pool. Add. level w 
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
perfectly appointed guest house!

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

BEST DEAL ON THE WESTSIDE! 
4BD/4BA WITH LUSH BACKYARD

COMPASS
Alexis Boris 310.990.6894

4+4
1775 S HAYWORTH AVE

$1,490,000 SPANISH

Perfect central, walkable location with close access to 
Beverly Hills Adjacent, the Grove, and 10 minutes to Santa 
Monica. Remodeled in 2015, this 4BD/4BA modern Spanish 
features an amazing open floor plan, incredible gourmet 
kitchen with granite surfaces, high-end stainless steel double 
appliances, & walk-in pantry. Master suite with custom built 
oversized walk-in closet, spa bathroom, french doors to 
green, grassy private backyard.

Open NEW11-2
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

WELCOME HOME TO YOUR PRIVATE 
URBAN OASIS!

NOURMAND & ASSOC-HW
The Kostrey Collection 323-785-7545

3+2
414 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLV

$1,499,000 1sty-SPANISH

Charm abounds in this classic 1920's Spanish offering 
sophistication, an ideal floor plan, & wonderful grounds 
in the heart of one of LA's most sought after & walkable 
neighborhoods. This impeccably maintained 3BR/2BA 
hacienda boasts a formal entryway w/decorative archways, 
crown molding, gracious living room & formal dining room 
w/wainscoting, high ceilings & bay window; plus bright, 
spacious eat-in kitchen. A partially renovated detached 
garage is ready to be revamped into gorgeous guesthouse!

W/D,Frdg,Rnge,Dshwshr,Tankless H20

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-420220

BEAUTIFUL "CLASSICALLY MODERN"

HILTON & HYLAND
Monty Beisel Dustin C. 310.944.4430

5+7
927 N ORLANDO AVE

$5,999,000 OTHER

New Construction designed by Chelsea Design Associates. 
Masterfully designed and constructed with the most 
discerning of attention to detail and impressively top of 
the line finishes throughout. This private and gated five 
bedroom, seven bathroom home features a grand entry with 
expansive volume and direct view through to the custom 
designed water and fire features back dropping the pool, 
an oversized chef's kitchen with top of the line appliances.

CBLuxuryRE.com

Open rev12-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-426858

STUNNING, COMPLETELY UPDATED 
PENTHOUSE WITH AMAZING VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
A. Lascano B. Farrugia 818.800.8848

3+4
818 N DOHENY DR #1401

$4,350,000 CONTEMPORARY

Renovated with the highest quality of materials and designer 
finishes in 2018 this 3,000+SF penthouse features a complete 
wall of fleet wood doors that open on to a patio running the 
length of the living room and dining room.  At one end is the 
master suite that rivals any five-star hotel. With automated 
curtains, a fireplace and a spa like bath with a soaking tub, 
makeup vanity and a walk-in closet fit for a shopaholic.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-423352

TREMENDOUS PRICE IMPROVEMENT!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 213-999-1838

2+3
1414 N HARPER AVE #7

$1,065,000 SPANISH

Terra-cotta tile floors w/designer inlays & soaring beamed 
vaulted ceilings w/amazing detailing and finishes throughout.  
Features include, gourmet kitchen w/farmer's sink, stainless 
appliances, designer cabinetry, w/tile counters. Spacious, 
open floor plan great for entertaining. Rooms are adorned 
w/hardwood floors, 10ft ceilings, and great architectural 
touches. Spacious master bedroom, master bath & large 
walk in-closet. Beautiful common area with dipping pool, 
indoor & outdoor lounging area.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

3 BEDROOM TOWNHOME IN AWESOME 
WALKABLE LOCATION

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Gray 310.962.0237

3+2.5
843 N MARTEL AVE, UNIT 2

$699,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Super clean middle unit with southern exposure and two 
patios!  5 unit building, $250-/month HOA, over 1,600 sqft.  
Unit has private laundry room, 2-car tandem parking.  Move 
right in or upgrade to taste.

North of Melrose, West of La Brea

Open NEW11-2

PARK WELLINGTON - GORGEOUS 
RECENTLY REMODELED

COMPASS
Ari Afshar 310-738-5180
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
also features an office, lovely living & dining rms, and guest 
suite. Spacious master w/FP, balcony, sitting rm, 2 walk-
ins & fabulous bath is located upstairs w/3 add’l en suite 
bedrooms. Private yard w/pool, spa & view Lower level w/
media, BR, 8 car garage

Refrigerator, Range/Oven, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2 NEW!

PARADISE FOUND

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

4+5
921 RIVAS CANYON RD

$9,495,000

A dynamic modern retreat in the heart of Pacific Palisades' 
Rivas Canyon. Complete privacy on 43,387sqft lot 
surrounded by mature trees with the ultimate sense of 
nature. Brand new construction completed in 2017. For more 
information, visit www.921rivas.com

Co-listed w/ Barbara Boyle

Open NEW11-2

PARADISE FOUND

SOTHEBY'S PALISADES
B. Boyle & D. Fenton (310) 255 5403

4+5
921 RIVAS CANYON ROAD

$9,495,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

A dynamic modern retreat in the heart of Pacific Palisades 
Rivas Canyon. Complete privacy on 43,387± sq. ft. lot 
surrounded by mature trees and an ultimate sense of 
nature. Brand new construction in 2017. Fresh and bold 
finishes, reclaimed 100-year-old barn oak wood floors, 
book-matched marble walls, matte plaster large art walls, 
vast entertaining spaces, Fleetwood doors, gourmet kitchen, 
Sub-Zero. Exceptional country setting with access to Will 
Rodgers Park, ability to house horses on-site.

www.921rivas.com

Open N/A11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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VIEWS OF SUNSET OVER THE OCEAN

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Lynda Taylor 310-994-0168

5+7
17727 TRAMONTO DR

$7,995,000 2sty-SPANISH

Ocean & sunset vus frm most rooms in lite-filled, Montecito-
inspired, new const. built for entertain. Balcony off kitchen 
faces Catalina. Lrg steel drrs lead to deck & mature 
sycamore, with coastline beyond. Stone terrace surr. by 
walled backyard, BBQ, pool, spa and fire pit, all surrounded 
by proff landscaping. Mst suite- his and her baths, 3 fam bds 
and bths, guest or yoga rm, screening rm, wine rm, laundry & 
office.  Sound syst., 8 camera surveillance+ sec. sys. Resort 
living at its finest.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-429120

BEST VALUE IN PRIME PALISADES!

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Robert Winans 310-722-8456

6+8
1027 KAGAWA ST

$5,950,000

Newly constructed and beautifully appointed, this modern 
farmhouse is walking distance to the Village with 6 bedrooms, 
8 baths, 3 levels, home theater, family rooms, and 2 
laundries. A gourmet kitchen leads to a lush private backyard 
w/pool and BBQ. High-ceilings, oak floors, wainscoting, 
custom tiles, and detailed molding throughout. Master has 
sitting area, fireplace, and balcony, and all bedrooms are all 
en-suite. The basement has a theater, entertaining area, bar, 
and gym. Not to be missed!

CO-LIST: JACQUELINE CHERNOV 310-403-7557

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-426978

HALF ACRE OCEAN VIEW PROPERTY!

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas (818) 624-8661

4+4
539 MUSKINGUM AVE

$3,699,000 COTTAGE

Come experience this rustic 2,877 sq ft ocean view 2 story 
home on spectacular 19,726 lot.  4 bed 4 bath.  Rustic 
charm, with fantastic ocean views overlooking the Las 
Pulgas canyon and the ocean.  Ideally situated in the El 
Medio bluffs, just a few blocks from the Palisades Village in 
a private setting.  Down long driveway this property is perfect 
to fix up or build your dream home.

www.539Muskingum.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-429560

FABULOUS HOME WITH MUST SEE 
OCEAN VIEW!

COLDWELL BANKER PP
Lauren Polan 310/926-0029

4+4
1576 CHASTAIN PARKWAY

$2,795,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Ocean & Mountain Views from downstairs & upstairs. Grand 
Entry. LR w/FP. Frml DR. Huge Fam Rm, w/wet bar & FP. 
Beau Kit. Mstr Ste w/FP, walk-in closet, balcony & luxurious 
Bathrm. 2nd Mstr sized Ste w/full bathrm & 3 closets. 3rd 
& 4th Bedrms share a full Bathrm. 3 car gar, 3 zoned A/C 
& Heat, recessed lighting, custom window treatments, 
shutters, built-in speakers, a sec sys, hardwd, travertine, 
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